AEIEK

AT-303-V2

Fiber Splice Tray

Technical Specifications

Construction SPCC
Dimensions (L x W x H) 186 x 132.8 x 101.8 mm
Color Black
Weight 0.5KG

H21-082-31-150
H40-044-30-150-v3
H40-044-91-250-v3
H40-082-30-250-v3
H40-044-30-DC
H40-044-91-DC
Supported Models H40-082-30-DC
H51-084-30-250
H51-044-90-250
H51-044-91-250
H51-044-30-150
H51-044-30-DC
H51-084-30-DC
H51-044-90-DC
H51-044-91-DC
H60-044-30-150
H60-084-30-250
H60-044-90-250
H60-044-91-250
H60-044-30-DC
H60-084-30-DC
H60-044-90-DC
H60-044-91-DC
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