

AT-303-V2

Fiber Splice Tray



Technical Specifications

Model	AT-303-V2
Construction	SPCC
Dimensions (L x W x H)	186 x 132.8 x 101.8 mm
Color	Black
Weight	0.5KG
Supported Models	H21-082-31-150 H40-044-30-150-v3 H40-044-91-250-v3 H40-082-30-250-v3 H40-044-30-DC H40-044-91-DC H40-082-30-DC H51-084-30-250 H51-044-90-250 H51-044-91-250 H51-044-30-150 H51-044-30-DC H51-084-30-DC H51-044-90-DC H51-044-91-DC H60-044-30-150 H60-084-30-250 H60-044-90-250 H60-044-91-250 H60-044-30-DC H60-084-30-DC H60-044-90-DC H60-044-91-DC

